

02.07.2024
Item No.113
M/L
gd/ssd

MAT/418/2023
GOUTAM MONDAL AND ANR.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

1. List this appeal along with MAT 812 of
2024 and MAT 847 of 2022 on 3rd July, 2024.

(T. S. SIVAGNANAM)
CHIEF JUSTICE

(HIRANMAY BHATTACHARYYA, J.)